
Year 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Area 

IMD 

ROTO 

IMD 

ROTO 

IMD 

ROTO 

Nilkamal Limited Barjora 

Major Machine Maintenence of Record last 3years As per SAP 

| Pump/Motor Shaft-Broken/Worn Out 
|Oil leakage from Hyd, Cylinder 
Electrical Cabinet failure 

Oil leakage from Hyd. Cylinder 
Core/Ejector Operation Problem 
Burner failure 

Cooling Tower Failure 

|Micro-Processor/Plc Problem 

Category 

|Oven-Door failure 

Compressor Failure 

in Hrs 

161.56 

128.39 

334.67 

102.04 

137.16 

124.41 

182.48 

196.37 

188.89 

185.38 

For NILKAMAL LMITED 

Manager (A 

(Panchdew Giri) 


