		Nilkamal Limited Barjora	
Major Machine Maintenence of Record last 3years As per SAP			
Year	Area	Category	in Hrs
2020-21	IMD	Pump/Motor Shaft-Broken/Worn Out	161.56
		Oil leakage from Hyd. Cylinder	128.39
	` ROTO	Electrical Cabinet failure	334.67
2021-22	IMD	Oil leakage from Hyd. Cylinder	102.04
		Core/Ejector Operation Problem	137.16
	ROTO	Burner failure	124.41
2022-23	IMD	Cooling Tower Failure	182.48
		Micro-Processor/Plc Problem	196.37
	кото	Oven-Door failure	188.89
		Compressor Failure	185.38

For NILKAMARA (Factory)

Manager (Factory)

(Panchdaw G(r)